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Place

10

11

12

13

13

15

Nom / Prénom

COUSSOT Jean-Paul
RICHARD Marcel
BAGNARD Philippe
SPONGA Marius
GIRARD Hervé
GUILLAUME Michel
PEUDPIECE Gilles
GOUJON Jean-Claude
HESIVERT Laurent
RICHARD SEGUIN Anne
SIAME Emmanuel
PARDON Patrick
CECCHINI Lydia
HAMELIN Jacques

BEAURAIN Laurent

Association / Ligue

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ROLLOT
PICARDIE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS

91,0

92,0

91,0

92,0

88,0

88,0

88,0

93,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

88,0

90,0

87,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

94,0

93,0

95,0

93,0

96,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

89,0

92,0

87,0

86,0

86,0

Séries
91,0 94,0
91,0 92,0
91,0 96,0
89,0 90,0
940 91,0
85,0 93,0
89,0 94,0
86,0 92,0
94,0 92,0
92,0 90,0
90,0 87,0
89,0 89,0
86,0 95,0
86,0 93,0
89,0 92,0

94,0

90,0

90,0

92,0

89,0

94,0

85,0

92,0

90,0

89,0

93,0

87,0

88,0

93,0

87,0

95,0
92,0
91,0
92,0
93,0
93,0
88,0
88,0
86,0
89,0
88,0
89,0
87,0
88,0

88,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

556,0/0

548,0/0

553,0/0

548,0/0

550,0/0

546,0/0

540,0/0

541,0/0

538,0/0

537,0/0

535,0/0

534,0/0

533,0/0

533,0/0

532,0/0

Total
650,0

643,0

642,0

641,0

641,0

637,0

627,0

623,0

538,0

537,0

535,0

534,0

533,0

533,0

532,0
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Place

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

24

27

27

27

27

Nom / Prénom

ALLEAUME Michel

DI BETTA Catherine

SOURIS Jean-Marie

BONNOT Christiane

MINNE Roger

JUHE Clotilde

COLLET Marie-Claude

ROBIN Bernard

CHAMPION Jean-Luc

CHAUSSE Alain

PRINCET Didier

LEMMEN Jean-Claude

DENIS Alain

BAILLIEZ Christian

BLANDIN Marie-Christine

Association / Ligue

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

SIUS

83,0

85,0

87,0

87,0

87,0

92,0

83,0

85,0

83,0

85,0

88,0

87,0

90,0

91,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

90,0

91,0

90,0

84,0

93,0

84,0

89,0

86,0

88,0

93,0

90,0

88,0

87,0

Séries
86,0 90,0
85,0 86,0
89,0 86,0
85,0 91,0
89,0 87,0
89,0 90,0
92,0 89,0
88,0 87,0
92,0 83,0
85,0 89,0
84,0 85,0
77,0 90,0
84,0 86,0
86,0 88,0
86,0 84,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

87,0

91,0

85,0

80,0

89,0

86,0

89,0

87,0

85,0

86,0

85,0

90,0

88,0
92,0
88,0
87,0
83,0
86,0
87,0
90,0
89,0
88,0
90,0
89,0
85,0
83,0

85,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

532,0/0

530,0/0

529,0/0

528,0/0

527,0/0

526,0/0

524,0/0

523,0/0

522,0/0

522,0/0

522,0/0

521,0/0

521,0/0

521,0/0

521,0/0

Total
532,0

530,0

529,0

528,0

527,0

526,0

524,0

523,0

522,0

522,0

522,0

521,0

521,0

521,0

521,0
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Place

31

32

33

33

35

PRT

36

37

38

38

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

VOISIN Eric

OGER Marc

HENIN Béatrice
MICHAUX Patrick
GOIN Jean-Yves
MARTINS Luis
BADEROT Jacques
HORVILLE Guy
RAMBEAU Michel
BINET Daniel
PENDARIES Jean-René
MANCEAU Franck
CASTERMANT Roland
BERGER Claude

FALOTTE Jean-Pierre

Association / Ligue

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

STE ALREENNE DE TIR
BRETAGNE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CHATEAU-GONTIERT.S.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
AQUITAINE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

LA MAGDUNOISE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

SIUS

82,0

84,0

90,0

87,0

85,0

87,0

80,0

88,0

90,0

90,0

82,0

83,0

87,0

84,0

83,0

87,0

85,0

91,0

78,0

89,0

86,0

87,0

86,0

86,0

88,0

88,0

83,0

83,0

89,0

82,0

Séries
89,0 85,0
88,0 82,0
85,0 85,0
84,0 89,0
82,0 91,0
84,0 88,0
89,0 85,0
80,0 90,0
91,0 73,0
86,0 83,0
84,0 86,0
83,0 84,0
87,0 86,0
88,0 84,0
82,0 87,0

91,0

90,0

83,0

88,0

84,0

84,0

90,0

87,0

88,0

80,0

84,0

87,0

83,0

78,0

86,0

84,0
87,0
81,0
89,0
83,0
83,0
80,0
79,0
81,0
82,0
84,0
87,0
80,0
82,0

83,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

518,0/0

516,0/0

515,0/0

515,0/0

514,0/0

512,0/0

511,0/0

510,0/0

509,0/0

509,0/0

508,0/0

507,0/0

506,0/0

505,0/0

503,0/0

Total
518,0

516,0

515,0

515,0

514,0

512,0

511,0

510,0

509,0

509,0

508,0

507,0

506,0

505,0

503,0
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Place

45

46

47

47

49

49

49

52

53

53

53

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

GARLATTI Alain
POIROT Jean-Marie
JAKO Bernard
BELLOC Bertrand
DUTRUEL Serge
LANGUILLAT Georges
EDINE Sylvain
CARPENTIER Didier
PONTOISE Dominique
DUBREUIL Pascal
BOUVIER Alain
ROBERT Jean-Louis
MARCHESANO Antonio
MAUDUYT Michel

TURQUIN Jean

Association / Ligue

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. RAMBERVILLERS
LORRAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY
CHAMPAGNE

AS.AL.LORIENT
BRETAGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
CHAMPAGNE

SIUS

87,0

87,0

83,0

78,0

85,0

83,0

84,0

83,0

74,0

83,0

84,0

85,0

85,0

83,0

80,0

83,0

85,0

90,0

88,0

88,0

85,0

82,0

77,0

83,0

81,0

84,0

76,0

84,0

80,0

Séries
80,0 83,0
80,0 90,0
76,0 81,0
79,0 85,0
83,0 80,0
88,0 82,0
79,0 90,0
76,0 90,0
84,0 83,0
78,0 87,0
84,0 85,0
86,0 78,0
80,0 86,0
77,0 86,0
83,0 87,0

88,0

84,0

84,0

79,0

84,0

85,0

88,0

84,0

87,0

89,0

80,0

77,0

83,0

85,0

84,0

83,0
87,0
86,0
83,0
85,0
70,0
73,0
81,0
82,0
85,0
83,0
86,0
84,0
75,0

74,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

501,0/0

500,0/0

499,0/0

499,0/0

498,0/0

498,0/0

498,0/0

497,0/0

496,0/0

496,0/0

496,0/0

495,0/0

494,0/0

492,0/0

491,0/0

Total
501,0

500,0

499,0

499,0

498,0

498,0

498,0

497,0

496,0

496,0

496,0

495,0

494,0

492,0

491,0
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Place

60

60

62

63

64

64

64

67

68

69

69

69

72

73

73

Nom / Prénom

BERTHOD Roger

LEGRIX Roger

HUCHET Alain

LE LAY Claude

CHORON Gérard

PARIZE André
HAUCHECORNE Jean-Marie
BONNOT Jean-Pierre

DI FILIPPO Nadine
BLANCHARD Marie-Thérése
GROUX Jean-Paul
LESTRADE Henri

BOISSON Bruno
THEBAULT Claude

BEUX Hervé

Association / Ligue

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

RHODIACLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

SIUS

82,0

78,0

77,0

83,0

77,0

77,0

80,0

74,0

74,0

75,0

87,0

84,0

81,0

79,0

82,0

84,0

82,0

80,0

77,0

78,0

83,0

79,0

85,0

74,0

81,0

88,0

74,0

69,0

Séries
78,0 84,0
79,0 81,0
81,0 83,0
81,0 85,0
73,0 84,0
75,0 83,0
79,0 79,0
82,0 77,0
77,0 82,0
78,0 84,0
82,0 84,0
79,0 84,0
750 77,0
72,0 83,0
74,0 85,0

85,0

86,0

76,0

85,0

85,0

79,0

84,0

83,0

77,0

77,0

76,0

82,0

77,0

81,0

83,0

85,0
82,0
79,0
72,0
83,0
85,0
85,0
78,0
84,0
80,0
88,0
77,0
71,0
79,0

81,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

488,0/0

488,0/0

485,0/0

483,0/0

482,0/0

482,0/0

482,0/0

480,0/0

479,0/0

478,0/0

478,0/0

478,0/0

475,0/0

473,0/0

473,0/0

Total
488,0

488,0

485,0

483,0

482,0

482,0

482,0

480,0

479,0

478,0

478,0

478,0

475,0

473,0

473,0
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Place

75

75

75

78

79

80

80

82

83

83

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

JECKO Guy
CUSTODIO Fernand
PAIRAULT Claude
MORTELETTE Francis
GAUBERT Jean-Luc
WROTECKI Henri
GAILLARD Georges
VOYON Jean-Luc
JAMMES Claude
GUINOT Jean
MUSSAT Véronique
FABRE Bernard
WIPLIEZ Jean-Louis
THOMAS Michel

TURQUIN Christine

Association / Ligue

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

S.T. HERY
BOURGOGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

CIBLE TARBES
MIDI-PYRENEES

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR
MIDI-PYRENEES

EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER
CHAMPAGNE

SIUS

88,0

84,0

76,0

82,0

81,0

72,0

78,0

84,0

76,0

74,0

73,0

71,0

62,0

80,0

82,0

77,0

73,0

71,0

75,0

76,0

69,0

70,0

77,0

75,0

77,0

71,0

72,0

Séries
75,0 76,0
85,0 75,0
75,0 76,0
76,0 80,0
75,0 70,0
73,0 78,0
76,0 88,0
74,0 80,0
70,0 76,0
77,0 78,0
81,0 82,0
71,0 80,0
60,0 81,0
76,0 72,0
64,0 75,0

78,0

85,0

78,0

79,0

82,0

76,0

79,0

78,0

80,0

80,0

75,0

81,0

76,0

78,0

65,0

78,0
76,0
77,0
80,0
83,0
85,0
74,0
77,0
82,0
80,0
71,0
79,0
69,0
68,0

66,0

CO¢
—
PYRENEES

GASCOGNE
J'@MONAan

472,0/0

472,0/0

472,0/0

468,0/0

465,0/0

464,0/0

464,0/0

463,0/0

461,0/0

461,0/0

460,0/0

459,0/0

434,0/0

427,0/0

422,0/0

Total
472,0

472,0

472,0

468,0

465,0

464,0

464,0

463,0

461,0

461,0

460,0

459,0

434,0

427,0

422,0
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Palmarés Inaiviauel apres finale

025 Arbaléte Field 18m VA

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

90 ROUX Christian VITROLLES SPORT TIR 67,0 570 670 770 80,0 620 410,0/0 410,0
PROVENCE

91 GOUSSEAU Nicole CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS 750 720 670 640 540 67,0 399,0/0 399,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

92 LATOUR Georges RHODIA CLUB TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

92 LAVRIL Jacques A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
MIDI-PYRENEES

92 GUILLOUET Philippe A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
MIDI-PYRENEES

92 BINET Marianick REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
PICARDIE

92 OLIVIER Maurice A. ST-AFFRICAINE TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
MIDI-PYRENEES

DSQ HOSPITAL Eric A.T. STE-SAVINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0
CHAMPAGNE

-- Fin --

S | | S Cx
I PYRENEES
GASCOGNE

- " J'@MONAan
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Palmares par Equpe
025 Arbaléte Field 18m VA
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 1re CIE ARBALETRIERS DI BETTA Catherine 85,0 92,0 850 860 90,0 92,0 530,0 530,0 1626,0
ILE DE FRANCE GIRARD Hervé 88,0 950 940 91,0 89,0 930 550,0 550,0
GUILLAUME Michel 880 930 850 930 940 930 546,0 546,0
2 S.T. CREUSOT BAGNARD Philippe 91,0 940 910 960 900 91,0 553,0 553,0 1603,0
BOURGOGNE COUSSOT Jean-Paul 91,0 91,0 91,0 940 940 950 5560 556,0
MARCHESANO Antonio 850 76,0 800 860 830 840 494,0 4940
PATRIOTE SENONAISE BADEROT Jacques 80,0 87,0 890 850 90,0 80,0 511,0 511,0 1549,0
s BOUR(OEOGNE LANGUILLAT Georges 850 880 830 820 850 70,0 498,0 498,0
PEUDPIECE Gilles 88,0 96,0 89,0 940 850 880 540,0 540,0
4 LEGION ST-GEORGES BLANDIN Marie-Christine 89,0 870 860 840 90,0 850 5210 521,0 15410
LO(FEIF(I)AINE JECKO Guy 88,0 770 750 760 780 78,0 472,0 472,0
SPONGA Marius 920 93,0 89,0 90,0 92,0 92,0 548,0 548,0
5 S.T. FECAMPOISE ALLEAUME Michel 830 920 860 900 930 880 532,0 532,0 1535,0
NORMANDIE CARPENTIER Didier 840 820 76,0 90,0 84,0 81,0 497,0 497,0
CASTERMANT Roland 870 830 870 860 830 800 506,0 506,0
6 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S BEAURAIN Laurent 90,0 860 890 920 870 88,0 532,0 532,0 1534,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE GAILLARD Georges 72,0 750 76,0 880 790 740 464,0 464,0
HESIVERT Laurent 89,0 87,0 940 920 90,0 86,0 538,0 538,0
7 .G. DEAUVILLAISE BAILLIEZ Christian 91,0 880 860 880 850 830 521,0 521,0 1527,0
QORMANDlE LEGRIX Roger 780 820 790 81,0 860 820 488,0 488,0
VOISIN Eric 82,0 870 890 850 91,0 84,0 518,0 518,0
8 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS BERGER Claude 84,0 890 880 840 780 820 505,0 505,0 1524,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE HUCHET Alain 820 840 810 830 760 790 485,0 485,0
PARDON Patrick 88,0 920 890 89,0 87,0 890 534,0 534,0
LA BRESTOISE CHAMPION Jean-Luc 830 89,0 920 830 860 890 522,0 522,0 1506,0
9 BRETAGNE GARLATTI Alain 87,0 80,0 800 830 880 830 501,0 501,0
LE LAY Claude 780 820 810 850 850 720 483,0 483,0
10 U.S. MAREAU BOISSON Bruno 870 880 750 770 77,0 71,0 475,0 475,0 1487,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE EDINE Sylvain 830 850 790 90,0 880 73,0 498,0 498,0
GOIN Jean-Yves 850 89,0 820 91,0 84,0 83,0 514,0 514,0
11 REVEIL DOULLENNAIS BINET Daniel 90,0 88,0 860 830 80,0 820 509,0 509,0 1483,0
PICARDIE HORVILLE Guy 830 86,0 80,0 90,0 87,0 79,0 510,0 510,0
WROTECKI Henri 81,0 71,0 730 780 76,0 85,0 464,0 464,0
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Salison 2071772076

Championnat de France 10/78 m - 7arbes 20718
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Palmares par Equpe
025 Arbaléte Field 18m VA
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
12 T.S. ANTIBES BELLOC Bertrand 83,0 90,0 790 850 79,0 83,0 499,0 499,0 1465,0
COTE D'AZUR BERTHOD Roger 770 790 780 840 850 850 488,0 488,0
LESTRADE Henri 750 81,0 790 84,0 820 77,0 478,0 478,0
13 T.S. LAGRAVOIS MORTELETTE Francis 76,0 770 76,0 80,0 79,0 80,0 468,0 468,0 1436,0
MIDI-PYRENEES MUSSAT Véronique 740 770 81,0 820 750 71,0 460,0 460,0
PENDARIES Jean-René 82,0 880 840 860 840 840 508,0 508,0
14 CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS GOUSSEAU Nicole 750 720 670 640 540 67,0 399,0 399,0 1410,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE GROUX Jean-Paul 740 740 820 840 760 88,0 478,0 478,0
HAMELIN Jacques 87,0 860 860 930 930 880 533,0 533,0
15 RHODIA CLUB TIR CHORON Gérard 770 80,0 730 840 850 830 482,0 482,0 961,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE DI FILIPPO Nadine 80,0 79,0 770 820 770 840 479,0 479,0
LATOUR Georges 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-- Fin --
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